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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
REFEREE BREITFUSS Rainer (BOL)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3,0 °C

FINISH : -3,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls Peteris (LAT)
- B - SKAPARE Emilija (LAT)
- C - GULBIS Kristofers (LAT)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls Peteris (LAT)
- B - SKAPARE Emilija (LAT)
- C - GULBIS Kristofers (LAT)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 94 m 94 m
DROP 54 m 54 m
HOMOLOGATION 10542/05/12 10542/05/12
GATES 31 31
DIRECTIONS 30 30
STARTING TIME 11:10 12:10

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY: 40,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 22,95 F = 730
Number of competitors: 21, Number of NSA: 6

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1432  /  07.11.2018 at 13:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

  MEN'S SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 25.36 25.73 25.36 1:16.45 40,00

2 13 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 26.09 26.50 25.75 1:18.34 1.89 58,05

3 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 26.20 26.51 25.93 1:18.64 2.19 60,91

4 5 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 26.28 27.06 26.23 1:19.57 3.12 69,79

5 7 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 26.85 27.34 26.86 1:21.05 4.60 83,92

6 11 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 27.11 27.12 26.95 1:21.18 4.73 85,17

7 16 550109 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT 27.08 27.68 26.91 1:21.67 5.22 89,84

8 15 210040 TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997 UZB 27.19 27.39 27.35 1:21.93 5.48 92,33

9 10 180895 PERKKO Eetu 2001 FIN 27.57 27.75 26.74 1:22.06 5.61 93,57

10 3 180907 FINNSTROM Jakob 2002 FIN 27.48 27.56 27.39 1:22.43 5.98 97,10

11 6 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 26.93 27.93 27.61 1:22.47 6.02 97,48

12 14 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 27.42 28.09 27.42 1:22.93 6.48 101,88

13 8 180906 KULP Erik 2002 FIN 28.14 28.11 27.84 1:24.09 7.64 112,95

14 19 660036 DAVYDOUSKI Maksim 2002 BLR 28.40 29.36 28.89 1:26.65 10.20 137,40

15 17 550113 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT 29.92 30.15 29.49 1:29.56 13.11 165,18

16 20 550115 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT 29.79 30.96 30.43 1:31.18 14.73 180,65

17 21 550116 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT 32.61 33.70 33.50 1:39.81 23.36 263,06

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

9 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 29.74 DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
REFEREE BREITFUSS Rainer (BOL)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3,0 °C

FINISH : -3,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls Peteris (LAT)
- B - SKAPARE Emilija (LAT)
- C - GULBIS Kristofers (LAT)

CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls Peteris (LAT)
- B - SKAPARE Emilija (LAT)
- C - GULBIS Kristofers (LAT)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 94 m 94 m
DROP 54 m 54 m
HOMOLOGATION 10542/05/12 10542/05/12
GATES 31 31
DIRECTIONS 30 30
STARTING TIME 11:10 12:10

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY: 40,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 22,95 F = 730
Number of competitors: 21, Number of NSA: 6
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE

MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1432  /  07.11.2018 at 13:55  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (3)

2 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 1992 BOL 25.79 26.09 DNF

12 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 31.48 28.04 DNF

18 660033 MATSKEVICH Pavel 2001 BLR 34.88 29.84 DNF
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1432  /  07.11.2018 at 13:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 17,99 17,99 0,00

2 13 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 37,77 37,77 18,05

3 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 18,86 18,86 20,91

4 5 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 52,36 52,36 29,79

5 7 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 85,42 - -

6 11 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 64,61 64,61 45,17

7 16 550109 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT 142,31 - -

8 15 210040 TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997 UZB 67,20 - -

9 10 180895 PERKKO Eetu 2001 FIN 82,01 - -

10 3 180907 FINNSTROM Jakob 2002 FIN 110,37 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 17,99

3 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 18,86

DNF 2 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 1992 BOL 24,80

2 13 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 37,77

4 5 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 52,36

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 151,78

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 191,59

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 113,92

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 229,45 / 10 22,95

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 13,00

Applied penalty (35,95) 40,00

  

Technical Delegate
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN1 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1432  /  07.11.2018 at 15:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S SLALOM RUN1 RESULTS  

1 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 14.73 (1) 10.63 (1) 25.36

2 2 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 1992 BOL 14.89 (2) 10.90 (3) 25.79 0.43

3 13 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 15.08 (3) 11.01 (5) 26.09 0.73

4 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 15.31 (4) 10.89 (2) 26.20 0.84

5 5 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 15.36 (5) 10.92 (4) 26.28 0.92

6 7 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 15.53 (7) 11.32 (8) 26.85 1.49

7 6 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 15.63 (10) 11.30 (7) 26.93 1.57

8 16 550109 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT 15.83 (11) 11.25 (6) 27.08 1.72

9 11 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 15.44 (6) 11.67 (13) 27.11 1.75

10 15 210040 TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997 UZB 15.56 (8) 11.63 (12) 27.19 1.83

11 14 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 16.01 (13) 11.41 (9) 27.42 2.06

12 3 180907 FINNSTROM Jakob 2002 FIN 15.92 (12) 11.56 (11) 27.48 2.12

13 10 180895 PERKKO Eetu 2001 FIN 16.09 (14) 11.48 (10) 27.57 2.21

14 8 180906 KULP Erik 2002 FIN 16.33 (15) 11.81 (14) 28.14 2.78

15 19 660036 DAVYDOUSKI Maksim 2002 BLR 16.51 (17) 11.89 (15) 28.40 3.04

16 9 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 17.01 (18) 12.73 (17) 29.74 4.38

17 20 550115 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT 17.14 (20) 12.65 (16) 29.79 4.43

18 17 550113 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT 17.11 (19) 12.81 (18) 29.92 4.56

19 12 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 15.58 (9) 15.90 (20) 31.48 6.12

20 21 550116 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT 18.19 (21) 14.42 (19) 32.61 7.25

21 18 660033 MATSKEVICH Pavel 2001 BLR 16.48 (16) 18.40 (21) 34.88 9.52
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN2 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1432  /  07.11.2018 at 15:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S SLALOM RUN2 RESULTS  

1 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 15.21 (1) 10.52 (1) 25.73

2 2 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 1992 BOL 15.38 (2) 10.71 (2) 26.09 0.36

3 13 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 15.61 (3) 10.89 (3) 26.50 0.77

4 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 15.62 (4) 10.89 (3) 26.51 0.78

5 5 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 16.02 (7) 11.04 (5) 27.06 1.33

6 11 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 15.81 (5) 11.31 (7) 27.12 1.39

7 7 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 16.20 (8) 11.14 (6) 27.34 1.61

8 15 210040 TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997 UZB 15.98 (6) 11.41 (9) 27.39 1.66

9 3 180907 FINNSTROM Jakob 2002 FIN 16.20 (8) 11.36 (8) 27.56 1.83

10 16 550109 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT 16.23 (10) 11.45 (11) 27.68 1.95

11 10 180895 PERKKO Eetu 2001 FIN 16.34 (11) 11.41 (9) 27.75 2.02

12 6 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 16.43 (12) 11.50 (12) 27.93 2.20

13 12 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT 16.53 (14) 11.51 (13) 28.04 2.31

14 14 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 16.51 (13) 11.58 (15) 28.09 2.36

15 8 180906 KULP Erik 2002 FIN 16.56 (15) 11.55 (14) 28.11 2.38

16 19 660036 DAVYDOUSKI Maksim 2002 BLR 17.27 (16) 12.09 (16) 29.36 3.63

17 18 660033 MATSKEVICH Pavel 2001 BLR 17.69 (18) 12.15 (17) 29.84 4.11

18 17 550113 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT 17.58 (17) 12.57 (18) 30.15 4.42

19 20 550115 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT 17.83 (19) 13.13 (19) 30.96 5.23

20 21 550116 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT 19.48 (20) 14.22 (20) 33.70 7.97

Did Not Start (1)

9 550097 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2019

1ST STAGE
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN3 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

07.11.2018  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1432  /  07.11.2018 at 15:01  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S SLALOM RUN3 RESULTS  

1 1 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT 14.76 (1) 10.60 (1) 25.36

2 13 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 14.97 (2) 10.78 (2) 25.75 0.39

3 4 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 15.14 (3) 10.79 (3) 25.93 0.57

4 5 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 15.21 (4) 11.02 (4) 26.23 0.87

5 10 180895 PERKKO Eetu 2001 FIN 15.45 (5) 11.29 (6) 26.74 1.38

6 7 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 15.61 (7) 11.25 (5) 26.86 1.50

7 16 550109 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT 15.60 (6) 11.31 (7) 26.91 1.55

8 11 550087 ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT 15.64 (8) 11.31 (7) 26.95 1.59

9 15 210040 TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997 UZB 15.66 (9) 11.69 (13) 27.35 1.99

10 3 180907 FINNSTROM Jakob 2002 FIN 15.86 (10) 11.53 (11) 27.39 2.03

11 14 660025 CHERTSIN Uladzislau 1998 BLR 15.93 (11) 11.49 (10) 27.42 2.06

12 6 550099 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 16.16 (12) 11.45 (9) 27.61 2.25

13 8 180906 KULP Erik 2002 FIN 16.19 (13) 11.65 (12) 27.84 2.48

14 19 660036 DAVYDOUSKI Maksim 2002 BLR 16.69 (14) 12.20 (14) 28.89 3.53

15 17 550113 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT 17.07 (15) 12.42 (15) 29.49 4.13

16 20 550115 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT 17.68 (16) 12.75 (16) 30.43 5.07

17 21 550116 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT 18.66 (17) 14.84 (17) 33.50 8.14

Did Not Finish (3)

2 54106 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Simon 1992 BOL

12 550101 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT

18 660033 MATSKEVICH Pavel 2001 BLR


